Variation
5555 80804242
Ellipse Melamine
Table Top
Ellipse Melamine
Table Top
Ellipse Melamine
Table Top

テーブルベース：スチール（ブラック粉体塗装）
※アジャスター付
天板：メラミン（ブラック）
Top board : Melamine (Black)
Table Base : Steel (black powder coated)
 * With adjusters
NEW
Variation
Terrazzo Table Top
(Stone white)
Melamine Table Top
(Black)
※テーブルトップとベースをセットでご注文ください。 ※この製品は組立てが必要です。
* Order the tabletop and base as a set.  * This product requires assembly
W×D Item No. Price(JPY)/ea.
420×420（4242用） VTA-046-KB-4242 ¥15,500
550×550（5555用） VTA-046-KB-5555 ¥18,400
800×800（8080用） VTA-046-KB-8080 ¥34,900
W×D Item No. Price(JPY)/ea.
420×420（4242用） VTA-047-SH-4242 ¥31,600
550×550（5555用） VTA-047-SH-5555 ¥39,900
800×800（8080用） VTA-047-SH-8080 ¥49,500
天板：テラゾー（ストーンホワイト）
Top board : Terrazzo (Stone white)
 (mm)  (mm) (mm)  (mm)
W